/N
ﬂ\/eﬂt We connect and protect

SBTT-250 & EfXE gLk in+

Data Solutions

g @ W C€ A

Thie

B IR R P E R PR S

B] iR Ko 38 (B T 1T R

RIT R FHTTFEE MO EMERHIA

RIRE: St

RRUIERENBTHEZRNEE
FIE#EE] DIN M LS ERBII REEER
BEREERTEFE SBLEC #4515 T EIEM 4

f1E (B, BFRETRHEARLEEEYHRIES) (RoHS) iRk
THER



RASEK

uEy

FERY

BRAFERRA, IEC
ERAFERRA, UL/CSA
FEHEAMISZ B (ICW) 170
5% 7 (Ipk)

FERRENE BB (SCCR)

RALIFEBE, IEC (Vi)

RATEEE, UL (Vin)
W
BEEREREREARYT
BEERARYT - EE

BEERL R

BAUEE
INEFAER
AREEFR

HE

Hitt™~= miFs

SBTT-250

561141

1

T
350A
300A
8.4kA
30kA
100kA

1000
1500

1000

4

(4) 10 - 50 mm?
(4) 10 - 35 mm?
(4) #8-1/0
66mm
205.7mm
52.3mm
108mm

0.26kg

UL® 1059

UL® 94V-1

[EC® 60947-7-1
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/data-solutions/products/efssbtt-250
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions
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RIBIFIRE RE (°C) A LIRS 85°C WIIERE

HIFRE (°C) 30° 35° 40° 45° 50° 55° 60° 65° 70° 75°
s A (d) 1 1 1 0.94 0.88 0.82 0.75 0.67 0.58 0.47
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